MAMI Pinellas County Become a member of NAMI FOR ONLY \$40.00!

Choose an "open door" membership if you have special financial circumstances. Name: (Title) (First) (Last) Name: (Title) (First) (Last) Name: (First) (Last) (Title) Name: (First) (Last) (Title) Name of Organization: _____ _Apt./Unit # _____ Street Address: City/State/Zip____ E-mail address: ____ Phone □ Please check this box to give NAMI permission to send you notices via e-mail of events, programs, education courses, support groups and other activities. Please note: NAMI Pinellas WILL NOT share this e-mail address with others. All categories include 3 memberships: NAMI, Inc. NAMI Florida, and NAMI Pinellas County [] New Membership [] Membership Renewal [] Individual | \$40.00 [] Household | \$60.00 [] Open Door | \$5.00

Membership category: (Please check all that apply)

[] Family Member Friend	[] Consumer Individual with mental illness	[] Provider
[] Law Enforcement	[] Professional	[] Other

Interests / Reason for joining: (Please check all that apply)

[] Family-to-Family	[] Peer-to-Peer	[] Family Support Group	[] Consumer Support Group
[] Education Programs	[] Provider	[] CIT (for Law Enforcement	[] Other:

LEVELS OF SUPPORT:	DONATE TO NAMI TODAY!	
[] Supporter \$100	[] Corporate Business \$250	[] Provider \$1,000
] Community Partner \$10,000	[] Other Donation: \$	

NAMI Pinellas County, Florida, Inc. is a corporation organized under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Service Codes (FIN 59-2819044). Contributions to NAMI Pinellas County, Florida, Inc. are tax deductible to the fullest extent the law allows. *Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services Registration # CH17506.* "A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free (800-435-7532) within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the state."

For more information call 727-826-0807 or e-mail ggarayar@nami-pinellas.org

Please make checks payable to NAMI PINELLAS COUNTY Mail to: 8800 49th St N Suite 302, Pinellas Park, FL 33782